. Baltimore County Government .

Zoning Commissioner
PETITION FOR RESIDENTIAL BRFORE THE Office of Planning and Zoning
ZONING VARIANCE B.C.Z.R. would result in practical difficulty and/or unreasonable hardship A,
E/S Ridgely Oak Road, 90 ft. N ZONING COMMISSIONER R

of Taylor Avenue upon the Petitioners.

7901 Ridgely Oak Road OF BALTIMORE COUNTY Suite 113 C
Pursuant to the posting of the property and the provisions of both . ourthouse
400 Washington Avenue

9th Election District
6th Councilmanic District Case No. 93-142-A T
the Baltimore County Code and the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations, and owson, MD 21204 (410) 887
-4386

John P. Morgan, et ux
Petitioners for the reasons given above, the requested variance should be granted.
] ] * ] ] ® ® n L 4 -
THEREFORE, 1T IS ORDERRD by the Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore December 8, 1992 py hlll;:-n-n.
ich is ribed in the description and
from Section(s) 400.73 pist aitached

i

Variance from Section 400.3 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations

This matter comes before the Zoning Commissioner as an administrative
{(B.C.Z.R.) to allow an accessory structure (garage) with a height of 18 . Mr. and Mrs. John Pp. Morgan ;hzﬁ%mum“mm"mw-wzzmmmO'BI!ﬁmoroCoumy.form. following reesons find
am

variance filed by John P. and Brenda J. Morgan, for that property known as
7901 Ridgely Oak Road in the Hillendale Park Subdivision of Baltimore : ft., in lieu of the maxisum permitted 15 ft., be and is hereby GRANTED, Baltimore, Marylang 21234 . y , Zo O

subject, however, to the following restrictions which are conditions prece- RE: Petition for Administrative Zoning v . ‘
g Variance

Case No. 93-142-A 7 A6 W ANan ) ,?f

dent to the relief granted herein: 7901 Ridgely Oak Road P .isto ed adverti .
roperty 18ed as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

| ll L} i isi i
l e o 5 y - ar Mr. and Mes. Horgmn t’.or w:da:;;: etc; m ;xpo:r:;oc:‘f:::::.\::rix:o a;v;::ng posting, etc., upon filing of this petition, and further agree to and are to
bou! reg ne more County adapted pursuant 1o the Zoning Law for Eatimore County

proceeding at this time is at their own risk
until such time as the 30 day appellate proceas
o from thi:h(;rder huiexpired.edlfihfo;e:lil::ever case. The Petition for an Adm -
plat to accompany the Petition. reason, 8 Ordor is reversed, e oners accordance with the attached oOrd w- w::‘i:)m;t;:ocwommm unde: the penaites of perjury thal Uws are the
would be required to return, and be responsible rder. Cotract PIODRtY WhICh 1% the Subrect of th Pettion
' Legal Owner(s)

for returning, said property to its original In the event the decision rendered is .

condition. be advised that any party ma M ivorable to any party, please e PR _JoHA P MORGAN

the subject property having been posted, and there being no request for a date of the within thirty (30) days of the Tyow 3 Prit Namg) -
2. The Petitioners shall not allow or cause the If you require %
[)Z O 7320w

accessory structure to be converted to a second contact our Appeals Cleﬁzn::rgégggimg an appeal, please feel free to Signaturs e

dwelling unit and/or apartment. The garage shall

County. The Petitioners herein seek a variance from Section 40C.3 of the
Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.) to allow an accessory struc-
ture (garage) with a height of 18 ft., in lieu of the maximum permitted 15

ft., as more particularly described on Petitioners' Exhibit No. 1, the

The Petitioners having filed a Petition for Residential Variance and

public hearing, a decision shall be rendered based upon the documentation

contain no living or sleeping quarters, and no
nYD'otPnMNlmep

presented. 0 U
kitchen or bathroom facilities. Q :
“hundaso o M.ﬁfm/

The Petitioners have filed the supporting affidavits as required by
. ! Very {ruly yours, : Signature
Section 26-127 (b)}(1) of the Baltimore County Code. Based upon the infor- / orver. 790/
| , vy . 77 fouGey” o S
E. SCENIDT fawrence E. Schmidt s LT ORI Fhone Na ~{/¢¢7

mation available, there is no evidence in the file to indicate that the
Zoning Commissioner Zoning Comm
for Baltimore County 9 issioner gﬂ V iiad o /L R/ 3
Stase Zipcoce

requested variance would adversely affect the health, safety or general . . S . S .
m;mm”“ 8n0 phone: fumber of legal owner. contract Durthaser o representatve

welfare of the public and should therefore be granted. In the opinion of
— Josw P. mopiaon

the Zoning Commissioner, the information, photographs, and affidavits
m 0 055 [} Oa;r zz 6’ s‘. 9/’,;,7
Mdms/ “ “/ Phone No

submitted provide sufficient facts that comply with the requirements of

A Public
Hearng having been requesied ond/or found 1 be required. ¥ is crdered by the loning Commissoner of Baitimore County. this ____ . ¢

Section 307.1 of the B.C.Z.R. Furthermore, strict compliance with the
that the subject matier of this petition be set for Dl . | ;
circuiation County, -] pu' prhacrmu. odvar:;mcl!. as required by the loning R:gulu’mirof Bollirore County, in fwo : 3 + of O% -

loning Commissioner of Saltimare County

REVIEWED oy P-FOo- I
%ﬂm../z_. Ty /T2

ESTIMATED POSTING DATE __ /7 "/-?j:,_z' -

-ne N tlection District of A CERTWICATE OF rosTING %y"‘ /¢/Z”AL
- s m mm
® Baltimore County -gy---- + aforessid, and @zibed as follows, that s to say:— Yoo o ALTVIORS COURTY

Beginning for the ' same at a point in the fir District. = Date of Pusting.
st or North 28 degrees 15
. . . giréugeg East 699.39 foot line of a parcel of land which by a deed Pested Z:“. / ) “ #;l/!
ffld WIt in oi ‘ Bglzim:geggi:‘xtlsi 119:8 and recorded among the Land Records of for: - L2l —
g | y in er E.H.K.Jr. No. 6250 folio 432 was convey- ; -
. = ?ge?:a‘l;l wlitill'l;ar;e::;::g'tPeSSOnalFRepresentative of the Estate o)t{ Potitiater: -.2%[ = }?r}"i{l J: /%19'1
The undersigned hercby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoaing Commissioner of Baktimore , a8 follows: ¢ . © James F. Barnes and Janet Bar ' i Location of prepanty:. .. -C 5)- .‘Th& oo . S ‘
Couaty, b wife, where said first line is intersected by the divisiggsligés “ '““-f—/{‘: Yﬁ’l J@éﬁi?.z,\’. ) A:‘!;,--X(’.:M’y:@r /ﬂ" : uhs .g::ﬂnmm minis
. L Lo . | pai ning Administration &

mmeintormuonnereinmhﬁnmmmwammmmmmmmu _ f between Lot No. 619 and No. 618 as shown on the plat of Hillen- ‘ ' '
' g --------- L L L T 3 T T qrepeee. : 3 N N ? Deve’o

testify thereto in the event that s public heating is scheduled in the future with regard dale P cvee
thereto in the event that 3 pu s in ark which plat is recorded among the Land Records of Balti. ot 111 W, m’""""‘ Management
Chasopeuke Avenon

«McL.M. No. 9 folio 10 and runn m‘ué-ﬁ;’f yoad up - P )
thence and binding on a part of said first line and O:'; th;ng "--l----‘i-""--ﬁ'ﬁ’l?:::é.# gx’zf""’*ﬁ e e s % | To'. son, Marylond 21204 ' Account: R-001-6190

adidiess

4 easternmost line of Lots Nos. 618, 617 and 61 e : L |

B&Z'ﬁm&é Mo ééﬂs . 6, North 28 d .

iy - Cone ég minutes East 77.15 feet to the division line between Loggrgzz 5 . 2 » : Nember
6 and 615 as shown on the aforesaid plat of Hillendale Park, ' : TTTTEEsosese.

That based upon personal knowledge, the following are the facts upon which Lwe bese the request for sn Administrative thence running for a prolongation of the : _ :
ariance Adress: Sngic: Johip ¢ practicas Mcully} aforesaid d i
" S Y ’ between Lots Nos. 616 and 615, South 75 degrees 18 m;:tiz:;:ni:;;ge ) Signstwe Dats of m----/f//ﬁé‘.-.’—:-.-------_.

g vo0rd /. g ' ey 35.00 feet
000374 L0 L0 A0 L/ AEULIRNK . eet, thence running for a line of division South 33 d '
J ,” ’ m _ grees ‘11 minutes 10 seconds West 79,0 o : | 10/ 730. 78
/ ‘ ), /4 o LLLONE ) N4 m /7 , with the prolongation of the divisionslfzztb::wa;egoli..g:si:oélngl9 ' ' ' iy ‘ H2300 50
/'ﬂ N NDNI, ) NA 20 ' f and 618 as shown on the aforesaid plat of Hill i B ) T R 14
L/ L OL 2N . i e 4V, P endale Park and . S .
L& i thence binding reversely on said 1 o : T o4 FUBLIC tieamr sy, | e
¥/ o s L2 Ve UE 214 i minutes West 28.00 feet to the place of beginning ) ‘ | . FfeCE
~ ; ) ' N DEO STONING CaFriaen e 1ry

Containing 0.054 of an Acre of land more or less. '
. ' . O8O -FOS* WHr 51610 ALV SRS KN

That the Affiani(s) docs/do presently reside at

i

L TS I

' ' 'E'"-’_lhl

BEING a part of the parcel of land which b ,

Y a deed dated Decembe _ : —e r
ia'ni:ao and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore Countyr N _ T e e U ' Laat o
Jn wn:r E.H.K.Jr. No. 6250 folio 432 was granted ard ey by _ . . LAST NAME OF SWIMER: - G000
'l'l;alm :.lamx:l:artgn. Personal Representative of the Estate of & ! Baltivn.. : €. .,
'm:mqs)mup(s)mﬁmmhmms)ﬂumwwnamummu _ . ng 'eceaed unto the Grantors herein. B 5 1) . Domvo?gp?nme p A;f!‘ruf:'an.ﬂ;-
mthmm lormation. 5 0 : . mm " : \ ‘ 111 \West anageiuicnd
i) _ Agl.Ibmawm 3 &4 : Tor.son, Chesapeuke Aveaue
’ ' Yiesd 21204 Account: R-001-6150

NOT APPLICM a ; TN 7
>~ , Please Make Checks Payabdle To: Baltimor
N‘ll/ B B G2 S034 LEE ° ¢ County
smnmmlﬁ veerwn3biyaa TO3L4 b Jo- 30-9R Number c

taryg - L

Mr £ Afrs. Tehsy /I/:Jrjeor

of Maryland, i and for the County aforesaid, personally appeared o ' :
ERENDA T~ /RGAN X TOhN [77ORGAN : | - : 290/ Ridye ly ﬁ?{ ,c?/
. 2r23% o

mmqmmMummmbusmmq.mmmbumah . ' - , '
) . . I?ffta/(ﬂ",vo/ Vlﬂ" PR AN I:‘/I,‘? )‘f-g'e -

sn‘r:orummn.coumormrmou.zowa:
e

| HEREBY CERTIFY, this J 0T asyot — ,19_7 2 betore me, a Notary Peblic of the State

A ./._m,e?‘

that the matters and facts hereinabove set forth are true and correct 10 the best of his/hertheir knowlodge and belict,

AS my hand and Notarial Seal. ¥ Co i ‘ B -
s0/30) G2~ mgéﬁxqu R. 1 | i : | N . | S gk FS
My Commission Expires: /-—/—-7";4 ' . ; | / p-, _

(9135 10 190 { HRC R
Plosse Muks Chacks Payeble To: Bakinmers Lousiy | 07711030 92 85.00




Baltimore County Government .
Office of Zoning Adminis “atior?

and Development Mana,- ment Baitimore County Government .

Office of Zoning Administration
and Development Management

Baltimore County Government .
Office of Planning & Zoning .

Office of Zoning Administration
and Development Management
Office of Planning & Zoning

111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, MD 21204 410) 887-3353 -
“10) 111 West Chesapeake Avenue o DFUW/Develnpers Faaglvescina Disision (Fublic

) Towson, MD 21204 (410) 887-3353 111 West Ch Develo VE v v D kb P
! No eﬂbe 16, 1992 CSﬂpeakc Avenuc : Eve L pmess b K2 4L ted L ten Lee Meaporse Fogna

John and renda Norgm - v r T(}wson, MD 21204 Authicr i zed s iaratar - 2 L‘.-", ﬂ 5..._{

7901 Ridgaly Ouk Bosd (410) 887-3353 f— e

Bal ' ! : ) Foro j@e b i

Mr. and Mrs. John P. Morgan File Number Waim Humber Zenvinn
Be: CASE DERNR: -142-4 ' 7901 Ridgely Oak Road : / anthary il aaar M L
LOCKYION: 1/2 Hdgaly Osk Boad, 90' ¥ of Taylor ivewse Baltimore, MD 21234 S - DaBar S oo
7901 Ridgely Osk Boad a

9th Election District - 6th Comcilmmmic RE: Case No. 93-142-A, Item No. 152

Petitioner: John P. Morgan, et ux
Petition for Administrative Variance

Dear Petiticner(s):

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Morgan:

Please be advised that your Petition for Mmdinistrative Ioning Verisnce bas beem asmigned the abowe case

rmbar. Any comtact mmde with this office shonld reference the case pumber. This lstter also serves as a
refreshar regarding the administrative process.

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee (ZAC) has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above referenced petition. The attached comments
from each reviewing agency are not intended to indicate the

1) Your property will be posted an or before November 15, 1992. The closing date is Movewber 30, 1992. appropriateness of the zoning action requested, but to assure that all

The closing date is the deadline for a neighbor to file a formal request for a public besring. Aftar the parties, i.e. Zoning Commissioner, attorney and/or the petitioner, are
cloging dats, the file will b reviewsd by tha Zoming or Deputy Zoning Cosmissioner. At thet time, am Order made aware of plans or problems with regard to the proposed
vill issus. This Order smy (a) granmt the requestsd raliaf, (b) decy the requastad relisf, or (c) desmnd that improvements that may have a bearing on this case. Your petition has been received and accepted for filing this
the matter be set in for a pohlic bearing. You will receive written ootificstion as to wiether or oot your

petition has bean grantsd, denied, or will go to public hearing. Enclosed are all comments submitted thus far from the members of ZAC 30th day of October, 1992.

that offer or request information on your petition. If additional

2) In cases requiring public bearing (wbether doe to & neighbor's forsml request Order of the comments are received from other members of ZAC, I will forward them
: - ( . . el Otherwise, any comment that is not informative will be placed

Commisstoner), the property will ba repasted and notice of the besring will asppssr in a Baltimare Comty to you. ch ,_ ,ﬂi- _ .‘p_l, l,‘ﬁ,l.
DeSSpaper. u):-u- relatad to the repostiog snd sssspsper advertixing are payshle by the petiticoer(s). in the hearing file. This petition was accepted for filing on the @ And adine Ber bese
- date of the enclosed filing certificate and a hearing scheduled ' DED DEFRM =F 3TF 1%

3) Plemsa be advised thet you wust rwtuen the sign and post to this office. They mwy be returned sfter accordingly. ARNOLD JABLON 7

the cloxing date. Failure to return the and will result in a $50.00 chacge.
me The following comments are related only to the filing of future DIRECTOR

PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT ON THE DATE AFTER THE POSTING PERIOD, THE zoning petitions and are aimed at expediting the petition filing
PROCESS IS NOT COMPLETE. THE FILE MUST GO THROUGH FINAL REVIEW AND process with this office. Received By:

THE DECISION MAKING PROCESS. WHEN THE ORDER IS READY IT WILL BE

FORWARDED TO YOU VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL. ORDERS ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR 1) The Director of Zoning Administration and Development
DISTRIBUTION PRIOR TO BEING MAILED TO YOA. . Management has instituted a system whereby seasoned zoning

attorneys who feel that they are capable of filing petitions - that : . ' ' Stonenate at Fatapsco (Szre Frapert o
comply with all aspects of the zoning regulations and petitions 77 S = atapsco (Azvreal Froperty)

: filing requirements can file their petitions with this office _ ZON D g =
! without the necessity of a preliminary review by Zoning personnel. dening Plans Rdvisory Committes ==~'“§2===’-"—T=E=
é. _

Petitioner: John P. Morgan, et ux COUNT 1

Petitioner's Attorney: FINAL TOTALS
COUNT 8

# %% END OF REPORT

DG ~
E e TN W
PR G MK 4 Tl bR v el s e e -

s
,‘?ﬂ;—m ,#W,,. r ‘,:‘” e T T e

Dedmentot Transportation @ @ | ® ® | s g o
State Highway Administration - BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

el

PP/ Traffic Enginsering 11/16/92 Department of Envi
vironmental P

Arnold Jablon, Director DATE: November 12, 1992 Development Review Committee R tection &
; ! ' . . Reso
Zoning Administration and Authorized sigrature ____M ‘ 2:::109ment F_!evlew Commltt;% se F urce Management 11730792
Development Management . orized signature .

Fraject Name Project N
File Number Waiver Number Zoning Issue File Numb;:c ame ai
. alver Number

Ervin Mc Daniel, Chief _
Office of Planning and Zoning Edward L. And Linda M, Gittings
Ms. Julie Winiarski Baltimore County Development Review Section
. [ ) [} J RP
Zoning Administration and Itam No.: ¥ 152 (33%) CEPRM STF | DED DEPRM RP STP TE Los eoaons
L"""”ﬂ“]”ﬁ M’ E'F SUBJECT: Petitions from Zoning Advisory Committee —-==:= : ‘
g (Hov‘ﬂb.r 9, 1992) COUNT merican Leg1on Dept_ of MD
Room 109
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue /' anthony 7. DED DEPRM RP STP TE
Towson, Maryland 21204
DED DEFRM RF 3TF

The Office of Planning and Zoning has no comments on the following petition(s):

Zoning Issue Meeting Date

Roscoe Phipps

S EsSEzoo—sos=a==
=smTma= T
e F 3§

4

Dear Ms. Winiarski: Anthony and Susan DiBartolomeo, Item No. 140/ Michael J .
. ; Irving and Joyce Bauer, Item No. 149 + and Feggy L.
This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have no objection to approvel as i . Andrew I. David, Item No. 150 DED DEPRM RP ST
does not access & State roadway and is not effected by any State Highway Administration John and Brenda Morgan, [N y  Andrew 1. Devy | P TE

projects. Michael and Nadine Bertazon, Item No. 153 . : =
' DED DEFRM R& S Pulte Home Corporation

DED DEPRM RP STP TE

Navarre

Please contact David Ramsey at 410-333-1350 V}"‘ e If there should be any further questione or if this office can provide additional Baltimore Cntv Landsdowne VYol Fire Depnt.
information, please contact Francis Morsey in the Office of Planning at 887-3211.

Mmﬁrﬁcwﬂybnm:hhm : DED DEPKM RF STF TE
/ John P. and Brenda J. Margan

Go ldenwood Associates

Very truly yours, -
Prepared by: A vt od MWWo N W .
DED DEFRM RF STF TE

S )
- DED bDE
Division Chief: _é%" m‘ai’“ﬂ/ / Michael and Nadine Bertazon PRM RP STP TE

1353 Sal ..
DED DEFRM RFP STP TE vOo Rpad Limited Partnership

EMcD/PM:xdn ' : DED DEP
Richard M. Diotte EPRM RP STP TE B

155
DED DEPRM RFP STF TE by/é / Ronald R. and Janet Lee Gaspari

E=am=c==x

COUNT 11

il mioIn

Stonegate at Patapsco (Azreal Property) ]
SOHT7E: ‘ &—-1-92

Reed n [5'[”' _ , i S - ZREMSDER. - TE: (Waiting for developer to. submit plans first) : : \/
. - . - — R - e e - B - . = - C s — e e il : R Lo - i ---;,! ‘__E;-F_‘_u _flﬂﬂf_g:-‘.:% -"'.'_,m "7::',":‘, DEPR" RP 152

Lasvitife: P, "l ur

John P. and Brenda J. Morgan

My telophone number is T | SRR T - T BUTNEgRR = PO Ser renga Richard M. Diotte

. - : , 5 _ , = o = - iR , R IR T 155
55 Baitimore Metro - 565-0451 e B0 4032082 Siatowide Toll Free - | | - N emmmmnnes
343-78 Meryland 21203-0717 ' S fIoCESS

707 North Caivert 'l.. Beitimore, g - _ 7 ‘ L. g B - T : o f yF23 ; . L oo - - . '--II--------c-'----------ss::ans.-:-:n-:a::-s----:u--a

VO Commen7s

=8==="=======-=====
———————— BoE=|=

Lt W




1
qj_,,,z-pﬂ )1~ 30-92
. Baltimore County Government . . |
5989 1636

Fire Department
BDEED — FEE GIMPLE — INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR — LONG FORM i

Towson, MD 21204-5500

NOVEMBER 18, 1992 . | FILE NO. ... 0.0. 5. 7055 2
Uf S I WRITTEN BY ..o st o .
1 Arnold Jablon el Y 8 ,. ; FORM APPROVED C _ Thls Deed, Mape THis 8th day of February
! Director | | _ B |
1 Zzoning Administration and _

| ' READY FOR RECORD ... .2/37) it the year one thousand nine hundred and GC/ <.t/ ©.. ;
Development Hanage?gnt auilai R .
Baltimore County Office Building

Towsocn, MD 21204

L g w

HARLES 1, PARKS
RE: Property Owner: JOHN P. MORGAN & BRENDA J. MORGAN

\Taaltimorc County,{in Lher Gutlo wl danal i e ¢
Location: #7901 RIDGELY OAK ROAD

o . . ) ]
Oil:l P. MORGAN and BREIDA J, MOndnll, hLio Wl o o0 Loltiooss Uo

Item No.: $152(J38) Zoning Agenda: NOVEMBER 9, 1992

in the State of Maryland }
B i MY e o of the second part. ]
Gentlemen: kS Q.UL{\...L_. . 1 ad L
=:;_ -----.-....u-uu-“n.' -e vam - v B T Te T PITT Jd‘
d by % WITNESSETH, That in consideration of the sum of /., ... . . .l (Gl . .. I
suant to your request, the referenced property has been surveye sier
E;;s Bureau gnd theqcomm;nts below are applicable and required to be i, o ESSETH, That in sonsideration of the sum of -

/_%y /ase&/ 7445;5 _ Brock No. . —_— e N LU e A e m e m e e mm e Il

R P

P
)

corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the property.

bl e
» - . L] ite
5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the s
shall comply wigh all applicable requirements of the National Fire ’5‘;2

- ' Received for Record, ... ..., 19 ___, the said CIIARLES I, PARKS
Protection Association Standard No. 101 "Life Safety Code", 1988 ——— } - : ; B at o'clock ..M. Same day recorded '
edition prior to occupancy. T R '

ek & ok 5

inLirer .........No. .._..._Folio. .. _&e.,

e
Iy’

one of the Land Recordsof... .
REVIEWER:

ey AN examined per : ) doll.-- grant and convey to the said SO0 I, Liuiuall ool o
Special Inspection Division

L3 oLIvY

ey ClleTR. as tenants by the entirvclics, ticisv aool il wan oo

Cost of Record, §. . ... ..
b ———— — T
" 'THE SECURITY TITLE GUARANTEE
1 : -k - CORPORATION OF BALTIMORE
{ Six South Calvert i and described as follows, that is to say: e _ ) . R F
i Baltimore, Maryland 21262 I ;. . ZLING known and designated wo Loto olo, 70
5 | | i .

| ; m“' - a HY: T T s TR “j..
muuncmco..mn-uu.n a1s08 _ A Lot €19, as shown on the rllat of Zillen W0

JP/KEK

M54 14003

hic or her .
personal representatives/successors and assigns S T ' ]

Bl e TP D —— ..

lot s=- of ground situate in -

— ——

i -

- - the Plat Records of Saltinore County 1:o
q ' | ; -£01i0 10. The improveumcnis Lhereoa i
Tor Ridsely Oak Road. |
t,
%

SolliG the same lots of _round wal:l o, oo .

o v

. e . [
e T Vet - - < -\ . . -t ' ‘ o ’

T T TR
P . @ 461 587 o 1

Together with thie buildings and improvements thereupon erected, made or being and all and every |

the rights, alleys, ways, waters, privileges, appurtenances and advantages, to the same belonging, -or anywise
‘ﬁ To Have and To Hold the mid lot of ground and premises, above described and
D E E D mentioned, and hereby intended to be conveyed; together with the rights, privileges, appurtenances and

Plat to accompany Petition for Zoning[X|Variance [_]Special Hearing
PROPERTY ADDRESS: _E_QM 80 pages 5 & 6 of the CHECKLIST for additicnal

Subdivision name: Lo FaDALE AR
piat book#_-7 ,toiiow_s/O. .m::él!;'_ﬂlont —

FROM

advantages thereto belonging or appertaining unto and to the proper use and benefit of the said required Intormation

. parties of the second part, their personal representatives, heirs
JAMES F. QARNES and R and assigns, in fee simple:

JANET BARNES, his wife

B ——

| TO , heirs and assigns, in fee simple.
!

. JOHN MOR B
E : MORGAN and Zow

& S
ER N ol
4?5-

@ Vicinity Map
Narth
scale: 1"=1000"

BRENDA MORGAN, hisg wife

_—'_——_——-'—_'———%
| | . B NO. And the sid parties of the first part hereby covenant that they have

- £ g"L""l

_ - notdomamﬂucdtohodoumyact,uttaorthingwhahoever,toencumbermpmpertyheteby

Recsived for Record 19___, oonnyod;thtttoywillwnmntlpochuytbopropenymtedandthetheywﬂl execute such further

at o'clock __M. Same day recoeded ) assurances of the same as may be requisite.
in Liber No. Polio _&e.,
one of the Land Records of

LOCATION INFORMATION '

Councilmanic District & 7
Bection Oistrict § 77

1=200' scate mape: NE B-C
Zoning: DR 5 J‘

Lot size: C. 28462 /2 4442
acrsage square test 4

&
12 yreOatw/.
/8./8"

Witness the hand 5 and sealg of said grantor ¢

, and examined per TEST:
, Clark, '
g = AMES F. BARNES
.Cost of Record, $ : '

——

,Charles E. Rosolio - e
Suite 505, Alex Brown Building (SEAL)
102 West Pennsylvania Avenue -y JARET BARNES

Towson, Maryland 21204

szwza:—é Dm
waten: [ [;

el [ ]
Chesapeaks Bay Critlcal Area: D E
Prior Zoning Hearings: /V" n

LUCAS BROS., INC., BALTIMORE 2, MD. FORM &30

wsSTATE OF MARYLAND, .OF BALTIMORE
1 HEREBY CERTIFY, That on this 26" day of November
in the year one thousand nine hundred and eighty two .. ,before me, the subscriber,
.F‘Mmﬁﬂ“dwhﬂf“ the Gecun-ty of Baltimore aforesaid,
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